DECOTITETOM	NO.
RESOLUTION	NO.

A RESOLUTION OF THE CITY COMMISSION OF THE CITY OF KEY WEST, FLORIDA, AWARDING THE BID OF CASH CYCLE SOLUTIONS, INC. IN RESPONSE TO ITB #12-003 TO PROVIDE SERVICES FOR UTILITY BILL PROCESSING, PRINTING, POSTAGE, PRINT STOCK, AND ENVELOPES; PROVIDING FOR AN EFFECTIVE DATE

BE IT RESOLVED BY THE CITY COMMISSION OF THE CITY OF KEY WEST, FLORIDA, AS FOLLOWS:

Section 1: That the bid of Cash Cycle Solutions, Inc. in
Response to ITB #12-003 is hereby awarded in the base amount of
\$0.08 per customer, plus related charges, including a \$120 per
month base charge (anticipated expenditure of approximately
\$5,444.00 per month).
Section 2: That this Resolution shall go into effect
immediately upon its passage and adoption and authentication by the

immediately upon its passage and adoption and authentication by the
signature of the presiding officer and the Clerk of the Commission.
Passed and adopted by the City Commission at a meeting held
this, 2012.
Authenticated by the presiding officer and Clerk of the
Commission on, 2012.
Filed with the Clerk, 2012.
CRAIG CATES, MAYOR ATTEST:

CHERYL SMITH, CITY CLERK